—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Lh/Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Rsp/Sdc Teacher

Speech-Language Specialist

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary

Ridgemoor Elementary

Total Wages
$107,077
$88,103
$87,479
$87,027
$82,222
$81,639
$81,586
$81,343
$81,220
$81,202
$80,836
$80,528
$79,692
$78,307
$74,315
$67,142
$65,467
$59,183
$57,948
$56,403
$55,419
$53,710
$49,969
$49,806
$47,228
$46,234
$44,896
$43,342
$38,894
$37,816
$34,269



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Office Clerk

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Library/Media Technician
Instructional Aide IlI

Elementary Teacher

Instr Aide |

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI

Health Services Technician

Instr Aide |

Health Services Technician
Noon Supervisor/Crossing Guard
Health Services Technician
Short-Term Instructional Aide IlI
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Short-Term Instructional Aide IlI
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Secretary |l

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary
Ridgemoor Elementary

Ridgemoor Elementary

$30,670
$25,513
$25,177
$23,439
$17,446
$17,008
$16,977
$15,910
$13,415
$11,755
$11,733
$11,385
$11,318
$10,395
$7,601
$5,722
$5,522
$4,974
$4,343
$3,895
$3,356
$3,287
$3,144
$3,136
$2,699



