	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$107,077
2.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$88,103
3.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$87,479
4.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$87,027
5.	Lh/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$82,222
6.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$81,639
7.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$81,586
8.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$81,343
9.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$81,220
10.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$81,202
11.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$80,836
12.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$80,528
13.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$79,692
14.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$78,307
15.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$74,315
16.	Rsp/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$67,142
17.	Speech-Language Specialist		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$65,467
18.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$59,183
19.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$57,948
20.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$56,403
21.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$55,419
22.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$53,710
23.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$49,969
24.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$49,806
25.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$47,228
26.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$46,234
27.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$44,896
28.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$43,342
29.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$38,894
30.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$37,816
31.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$34,269

32.	Office Clerk	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$30,670
33.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$25,513
34.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$25,177
35.	Library/Media Technician	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$23,439
36.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$17,446
37.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$17,008
38.	Instr Aide I	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$16,977
39.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$15,910
40.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$13,415
41.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$11,755
42.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$11,733
43.	Health Services Technician	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$11,385
44.	Instr Aide I	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$11,318
45.	Health Services Technician	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$10,395
46.	Noon Supervisor/Crossing Guard	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$7,601
47.	Health Services Technician	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$5,722
48.	Short-Term Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$5,522
49.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$4,974
50.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$4,343
51.	Short-Term Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$3,895
52.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$3,356
53.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$3,287
54.	Secretary II	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$3,144
55.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$3,136
56.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	Ridgemoor Elementary	\$2,699